Central Washington University ScholarWorks@CWU

CWU Board of Trustees Meeting Minutes

University Archives and Special Collections

12-1-2017

2017 BOT Resolution Index

Central Washington University Central Washington University *true*

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cwu.edu/bot minutes

Recommended Citation

Central Washington University, Central Washington University, "2017 BOT Resolution Index" (2017). *CWU Board of Trustees Meeting Minutes*. 634. https://digitalcommons.cwu.edu/bot_minutes/634

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the University Archives and Special Collections at ScholarWorks@CWU. It has been accepted for inclusion in CWU Board of Trustees Meeting Minutes by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks@CWU. For more information, please contact scholarworks@cwu.edu.

Board Resolution Index 2017

Date	Resolution Number	Resolution
November 3,	Resolution 17-06	Resolution reiterates CWU's commitment to
2017		Aviation.
May 19, 2017	Resolution 17-05	Resolution honoring Joey Knight, student trustee,
		for his service on the Board during the academic
		year 2016-17.
January 27, 2017	Resolution 17-04	The Board of Trustees and the university
		community support CWU preservation of CWU's
		support for student privacy and security.
January 27, 2017	Resolution 17-03	Resolution to actively work to make Kittitas
		County a safe place, free of discrimination and
		hatred of any kind. We also resolve to promote a
		climate of safety, inclusion, and acceptance in our
		community.
January 27, 2017	Resolution 17-02	Honors General James Mattis, CWU Alumnus for
		his Cabinet appointment.
January 27, 2017	Resolution 17-01	Honors Gene Shoda, outgoing Vice President of
		Operations for his remarkable and
		transformational contributions to the quality and
		effectiveness of CWU.